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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19750

Division: 18UB 2ND EAST

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 06 (18U) GCAA Cleve Utd Gunners

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

06

00
001
012
015
017
019
020
023
024
028
003
031
032
037
045
005
007
008
080

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: wvES1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 06 (18U) LRSA Gunners
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(18U) GCAA Cleve Utd Gunners

Name Goals Misconduct

Jacob Lockard
Alexis Sandoval-Mata
Hector Jaramillo
Aaron Edwards
Austin Gower

Brent Games

Ethan Pennington
Justin Liles

Carson Parks
James Poole IV
Luke Graham
Zachary Doyle
Jaxon Pitts

Cody Held

Jorge Salazar

Yahir Mata-Lopez
Bobby Hudson Jr Jr.
Benjamin Gatewood

Joseph Williams

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

06 (18U) LRSA Gunners

010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
002
003
033
004
007
008
009
099

Name Goals Misconduct

Mark Ramirez Alvarado
Emilio Carrera Gutierrez
Michael Mateo

Porfirio Benitez-Aquino
Raul Carrera Guierrez
Mohamed Obaid

Luis Gomez Jimenez
Ethan Stevens

Henry Green

Joshua Badillo Torres
Dakoda Hunt

Noe Juarez

Korbyn Walton
Robinhio Tanis

Bryan Macias-Plascencia
Ricky Ramirez

Bryan Villafuerte Huerta

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




